Change Party Financial Report 9/18/23

Name Contribution Name Contribution Name Expenditure
Grace Shoemaker $50.00 Matthew Wolf $45.00 | Domino's $142.53
Daziah Scurry $20.00 Vivian Phung $45.00
Busa Oni $10.00 Logan Wax $45.00
Michael Hoffman $50.00 Taimoor Nawaz $45.00
Gary Krulewitz $50.00 Michael Lim $45.00
Antonio Hendricks $60.00 Jonathan Stephens $45.00
Ken Wiesenfeld $54.00 Robert Diaz $5.00
arthur elfenbein $25.00 Connor Panish $20.00
Elizabeth Manvell $25.00 laur shaw $45.00
Colin Solomon $100.00 Alexander Peterson $10.00
Daniel Permane $45.00 Thomas Ruby $10.00
Adler Cristello $45.00 Christian Rainer $45.00
Robert Diaz $45.00 Antonio Hendricks $45.00
Max Kappalman $45.00 Ria Pai $45.00
Raj Mia $1,058.33 Hunter Allen $46.00
Anonymous $200.00 Dwight Brown Il $50.00
Samantha Kappalman $50.00

TOTAL $2,523.33 |  ToTAL

$142.53




GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution
Name

Bronson Allemand
Catherine Giordano
Matthew Giordano
Santiago Alvarez

Amount

$

$
$
$

200.00
200.00
75.00
75.00

Expenditure
Tshirts

Amount

$

522.90



Transaction Description

Date

Amount

Transaction Type

Pizza Costumes (2)

9/10/2023

$60.90

Advertising

Total

$60.90

Subtotal

$60.90




Vision Party Finances #1
Contribution
Name

Aaron Amster
Brady White
Kishan Nayak
Aaron Rubaii
Annabella Vigna
Bianca Barrios
Christian Jubran
Coe Leavengood
Connor Ruffin
Ezequiel Serrano
Gabriela Prieto
Halle Burton

Joah Levine

John Brinkman
Jonathan Bedine
Julia Seifer

LJ Bryan
Madeline Felegy
Marian Enriquez
Matt Reich
Monish Vijayaraghavan
Priya Majethia
Roman Quattrocchi
Wesley Littleton
Zachary Arzt
Allen Kurian
Gokul Murali

Mia Filoramo
Naomi Rozenberg
Owen Lekebush
Riley Towbin
Whitney Dryer

Amount

S hH P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A &h &h & A A P A LA A &h &h &h &h A &P

25.00
50.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Expenditure
Details
Target Copy
Tent
Shirts/Hats

Amount

$ (220.62)
$ (106.43)
$ (1,500.00)
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